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1 . Overall,lam glad | am a member of the MC&S Division

# Answer Response

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%

5 Disagree 0 0%

6 Neutral = 1 9%

7 Agree ] 6 55%

8 Strongly Agree ’_ 4 36%
Total ‘ 1

Min Value

Max Value

Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

6

8
7.27
042
0.65

Statistic Value




2. | feel the MC&S Division respects the opinions of graduate student members.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree 0 0%
6 Neutral 6 55%
7 Agree 3 27%
8 Strongly Agree 2 18%
Total | 11

Min Value 6

Max Value 8

Mean 6.64

Variance 0.65

Standard Deviation 0.81

Total Responses 1




3. | feel the MC&S Division encourages graduate student members to express
opinions.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree | 0 0%
6 Neutral 6 55%
7 Agree 2 18%
8 Strongly Agree _ 3 27%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value 6

Max Value 8

Mean 6.73

Variance 0.82

Standard Deviation 0.90

Total Responses 1




4, \feel graduate students benefit from being members of the MC&S Division.

Answer Response
12 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 Disagree 0 0%
14 Neutral 3 27%
15 Agree 5 45%
16 Strongly Agree 3 27%
Total | 11
Min Value 14
Max Value 16
Mean 15.00
Variance 0.60
Standard Deviation 0.77
Total Responses 1




5. | feel the MC&S Division does a good job providing supportive community for
graduate students.

Response

# Answer

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%

5 Disagree - 2 18%

6 Neutral 4 36%

7 Agree r 2 18%

8 Strongly Agree _ 3 27%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value
Max Value
Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

5

8
6.55
1.27
1.13

Statistic Value




6. I feel | have gotten useful teaching related resources (e.g., creative teaching
ideas, teaching award information) from the MC&S Division.

Answer Response
1 Strongly disagree 0 0%
2 Disagree — 5 45%
3 Neutral 2 18%
4 Agree ; 3 27%
5 Strongly Agree _ 1 9%
Total ‘ 11
Min Value 2
Max Value 5
Mean 3.00
Variance 1.20
Standard Deviation 1.10
Total Responses 1




7. This year the MC&S Division is initiating a new award for recognizing
innovative teaching ideas. How interested are you in submitting an application for
this award?

Answer Response
1 Not at all interested 0 0%
2 Notinterested 2 18%
3 neutral _ 3 27%
4 interested 3 27%
5 Very much interested 3 27%
Total 1
Min Value 2
Max Value 5
Mean 3.64
Variance 1.25
Standard Deviation 1.12
Total Responses 1




8. I am award that the MC&S Division has an award to recognize graduate
students who serve as instructor of record for courses and demonstrate excellence
and innovation in the classroom.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree ] 5 45%
5 Disagree e 3 27%
6 Neutral ‘_ 2 18%
7 Agree 0 0%
8 Strongly Agree ’- 1 9%
Total 1

Min Value 4

Max Value 8

Mean 5.00

Variance 1.60

Standard Deviation 1.26

Total Responses 1




9. Besides the teaching awards, what else do you think the MC&S Teaching
Committee should do to recognize excellent teaching in mass communication?

Text Response

organizing a workshop or panel about teaching experience of doctoral students
book awards
The awards should distinguish between student populations and types of classes (hybrid, online, in class)

Promote the teaching awards - I've been a member of the division for a year and have had a hard time getting into the steam of information for grad student opportunities (which
has not been an issue with the other divisions 'min.)

Teaching Profiles (Faculty and Graduate Student). Teaching exchange (either archive of resources of "real-time" exchange of ideas such as monthly Twitter chats).

Online workshops

Statistic Value

Total Responses 6



1 0 What teaching ideas (e.g., incorporating digital devices into class,
conducting virtual office hours) are you most interested in getting from MC&S?

Text Response

like syllabus, assignments for teaching some popular class such as public speaking, comm theory, research methods
teaching research skills
How to manage hybrid courses (without it becoming a full-time job for each section)

1) Teaching exchange (either archive of resources of "real-time" exchange of ideas such as monthly Twitter chats). 2) How to design new classes. 3) Incorporating "service
learning"i

Online course tools,

Statistic Value

Total Responses 5



1 1 . lam familiar with the PF&R related activities of MC&S.

# Answer Response
4 strongly disagree 4 40%
5 disagree 2 20%
6 neutral 2 20%
7 agree 1 10%
8 strongly agree 1 10%
Total | 10

Min Value 4

Max Value 8

Mean 5.30

Variance 2.01

Standard Deviation 142

Total Responses 10




12 I am likely to attend PF&R related MC&S panels during the national
convention.

# Answer Response
4 strongly disagree 0 0%
5 disagree _ 1 9%
6 | neutal = 4 36%
7 agree 6 55%
8 strongly agree 0 0%
Total 11

Min Value S

Max Value 7

Mean 6.45

Variance 0.47

Standard Deviation 0.69

Total Responses 1




1 3 What types of PF&R panels would you be interested in MC&S holding?

Text Response

I have no idea about PF&R

"real talk" about the value of formal teach evaluation instruments used by most schools

not sure

Not sure what PF&R is even - Professional Focus and Research? (See what | mean - better communication needed...)

i don't know what pf&r is...? i'm not familiar with the acronym, but probably would know what it is if you hadn't used an acronym on first reference...

Statistic Value

Total Responses 5)



14 | feel the MC&S Division provides professional development guidance to
graduate student members.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 1 9%
5 Disagree _ 1 9%
6 | Neutal = 5 45%
7 Agree 4 36%
8 Strongly Agree 0 0%
Total 11

Min Value 4

Max Value 7

Mean 6.09

Variance 0.89

Standard Deviation 0.94

Total Responses 1




1 5 | feel the MC&S Division offers adequate professional development
activities (e.g., mentor program, resume/cover letter critique, teaching workshops)
to graduate student members.

Total

# Answer Response

4 Strongly Disagree — 2 18%

5 Disagree e 2 18%

6 Neutral ] 4 36%

7 Agree e 3 27%

8 Strongly Agree 0 0%
1

Min Value
Max Value
Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

4
7
5.73
1.22
1.10

Statistic Value




1 6 What professional development opportunities would you like to see the
MCA&S Division offer its graduate students?

Text Response

JOB interviews, job positions

interview practice

Publishing - how to tailor papers that aren't quantiitative to fit mass comm pubs (without losing their focus).
would love to see more of this. all of the above.

Regard the previous question about professional development activities, stronger promotion would be beneficial. | was unaware of those services and would have greatly
appreciating participating in those.

Statistic Value

Total Responses 5



1 7. Ifeel the MC&S Division does a good job showcasing graduate student
research.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree - 2 18%
6 Neutral 0 0%
7 Agree 7 64%
8 Strongly Agree 2 18%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value S

Max Value 8

Mean 6.82

Variance 0.96

Standard Deviation 0.98

Total Responses 1




1 8 I am aware the MC&S Division has a specific award (Moeller Papers) that
recognize top student papers written for a course grade (a class paper submitted to
the conference).

Total

# Answer Response

4 Strongly Disagree ] 3 27%

5 Disagree e 2 18%

6 Neutral 0 0%

7 Agree e 2 18%

8 Strongly Agree e 4 36%
1

Min Value
Max Value
Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

4
8
6.18
3.16
1.78

Statistic Value




1 9 Iam aware the MC&S Division has specific awards that recognize top
student papers submitted to the conference.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree | 0 0%
6 Neutral 1 9%
7 Agree 4 36%
8 Strongly Agree — 6 55%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value 6

Max Value 8

Mean 7.45

Variance 0.47

Standard Deviation 0.69

Total Responses 1




20 | am satisfied with the quality of the MC&S Division's research paper
sessions.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree | 0 0%
6 Neutral 2 18%
7 Agree 7 64%
8 Strongly Agree 2 18%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value 6

Max Value 8

Mean 7.00

Variance 0.40

Standard Deviation 0.63

Total Responses 1




21 . lam satisfied with the MC&S Division annual conference research paper
submission process.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree _ 1 9%
6 Neutral 2 18%
7 Agree 4 36%
8 Strongly Agree _ 4 36%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value S

Max Value 8

Mean 7.00

Variance 1.00

Standard Deviation 1.00

Total Responses 1




22 | am satisfied with the quality of reviews | receive from MC&S Division
annual conference research paper reviewers.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 1 9%
5 Disagree — 4 36%
6 Neutral 2 18%
7 Agree ; 3 27%
8 Strongly Agree _ 1 9%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value 4

Max Value 8

Mean 5.91

Variance 1.49

Standard Deviation 1.22

Total Responses 1




23 | am satisfied with the MC&S Division annual conference research paper
allocation process.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree | 0 0%
6 Neutral 5 50%
7 Agree 3 30%
8 Strongly Agree - 2 20%
Total ‘ 10

Min Value 6

Max Value 8

Mean 6.70

Variance 0.68

Standard Deviation 0.82

Total Responses 10




24 | am aware that graduate students can apply for the $5,000 MC&S research
award.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 5 45%
5 Disagree — 4 36%
6 Neutral 0 0%
7 Agree L 1 9%
8 Strongly Agree _ 1 9%
Total ‘ 11

Min Value 4

Max Value 8

Mean 5.00

Variance 1.80

Standard Deviation 1.34

Total Responses 1




25 | am aware that the MC&S Division has a $3,000 dissertation award.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly Disagree 3 27%
5 Disagree 2 18%
6 Neutral 0 0%
7 Agree 5 45%
8 Strongly Agree 1 9%
Total | 11

Min Value 4

Max Value 8

Mean 591

Variance 2.29

Standard Deviation 1.51

Total Responses 1




26 Which of the following MC&S Division benefits and activities are important to
you? (Choose all that apply)

# Answer Bar Response %
1 MC&S Journal I 8 73%
2 | Competitive research paper award - Open competition ] 6 55%
3 | Competitive research paper award - Student competition ] 9 82%
4 | Competitive research paper award - Moeller student competition e 6 55%
5 | Promising professor teaching award - Junior faculty e 3 27%
6 | Promising professor teaching award - Graduate students ] 5 45%
7 | Distinguished educator award = 1 9%
8 | Trayes service award 0 0%
9 | MC&S research grant award - faculty e 3 27%
10 | MC&S research grant award - graduate student ] 8 73%
11 | MC&S dissertation award ] 7 64%
12 | Midwinter conference participation/panels ] 4 36%
13 | National convention refereed research paper sessions ] 8 73%
14 | National convention teaching panel sessions ] 4 36%
15 | National convention PF&R panel sessions = 1 9%
16 | National convention pre-conference teaching workshops - 1 9%
17 | Network of educators/scholars ] 8 73%
18 | Opportunities for national service ] 4 36%
19 | Other ] 1 9%
Min Value 1
Max Value 19

Total Responses 11



27 Which of the following MC&S Division benefits would you say is the MOST
valuable to you?

# Answer Bar Response %

4 | MC&S Journal —— 2 18%
5 | Competitive research paper award - Open competition 0 0%
6 | Competitive research paper award - Student competition - 1 9%
7 | Competitive research paper award - Moeller student competition ] 1 9%
8 | Promising professor teaching award - Junior faculty 0 0%
9 | Promising professor teaching award - Graduate students 0 0%
10 | Distinguished educator award 0 0%
11 | Trayes service award 0 0%
12 | MC&S research grant award - faculty 0 0%
13 | MC&S research grant award - graduate student - 1 9%
14 | MC&S dissertation award == 1 9%
15 | Midwinter conference participation/panels 0 0%
16 | National convention refereed research paper sessions e 3 27%
17 | National convention teaching panel sessions 0 0%
18 | National convention PF&R panel sessions 0 0%
19 | National convention pre-conference teaching workshops 0 0%
20 | Network of educators/scholars — 2 18%
21 | Opportunities for national service 0 0%
22 | Other 0 0%
Total 11

Min Value 4

Max Value 20

Mean 12.36

Variance 36.85

Standard Deviation 6.07

Total Responses 1



28 What social media do you or would you use to learn about information or
opportunities in the MC&S Division? (Choose all that apply)

Answer Response

Facebook

2 Twitter ‘ 5 56%
3 YouTube 1 11%
4 Instagram 1 11%
5 Pinterest ‘ 0 0%
6 Snapchat 0 0%
7 Tumblr 0 0%
8 Other | 0 0%

Statistic

Min Value !

Max Value ‘ 4

Total Responses ‘




29 What times would be the best for you to receive information on social media
from MC&S? (Choose all that apply)

# | Question 12-8 a.m. 8-10 a.m. 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 12-2 p.m. 2-4 p.m. 4-6 p.m. 6-8 p.m. 8 p.m.-12 a.m. Total Responses Mean
1 | Facebook 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 7 3.57
2 | Twitter 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 5 5.00
3 | YouTube 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 525
4 | Instagram 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 5.50
5 | Pinterest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8.00
6 | Snapchat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8.00
7 | Tumblr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8.00
8 | Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8.00
Statistic YouTube Instagram

Min Value 2 2 2 3 8 8 8 8
Max Value 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Mean 3.57 5.00 525 5.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
Variance 5.95 6.00 7.58 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Standard Deviation 244 245 2.75 3.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Responses 7 5 4 2 1 1 1 1




30 What types of information would you like to receive on social media from
MC&S? (Choose all that apply)

conference submission deadlines

|

——
——

conference information and announcements

photos from conferences

relevant content from the world of mass communication
calls for papers

calls for journal submissions

N o o »~ W N

other

Answer Response

88%
38%
63%
100%
100%
13%

Statistic

Min Value 1
Max Value 7

Total Responses 8




31 . Ifollow MC&S on social media.

Answer Response
1 Strongly disagree 3 27%
2 Disagree 1 9%
3 Neutral 1 9%
4 Agree 4 36%
5 Strongly Agree 2 18%
Total | 11
Min Value 1
Max Value 5
Mean 3.09
Variance 249
Standard Deviation 1.58
Total Responses 1




32 If | see something from MC&S on social media, | am likely to share it.

# Answer Response
4 Strongly disagree 0 0%
5 Disagree 2 22%
6 Neutral 6 67%
7 | Agree - 1 1%
8 Strongly Agree 0 0%
Total 9

Min Value 5

Max Value 7

Mean 5.89

Variance 0.36

Standard Deviation 0.60

Total Responses 9




33 If 1 follow MC&S on social media, | expect MC&S social media to follow me
back.

# Answer Bar Response
4 Strongly disagree
5 Disagree — 5 50%
6 Neutral r 3 30%
7 Agree 0 0%
8 Strongly Agree _ 1 10%
Total ‘ 10

Min Value 4

Max Value 8

Mean 5.50

Variance 117

Standard Deviation 1.08

Total Responses 10




34 The MC&S Journal Review Ad Hoc Committee suggested using part of the
Journal fund surplus to support graduate travel to the national convention. Which of
the following responses reflects what you think of thatidea: (Choose all that apply)

# | Answer Bar Response | %
1 I would support travel monies being awarded directly by MC&S to graduate student members of the . 9 829%
Division. °
I would support MC&S providing these funds to AEJMC so that AEJMC could award travel monies to o
2 graduate students - regardless of division membership. e 8 27%
I would support MC&S providing these funds to AEJMC so that AEJMC could award travel monies to 3
g graduate students - as long as they are Division members. — 3 2%
4 | Idon'tsupport providing travel monies to graduate students for the national convention. 0 0%
Statistic Value
Min Value 1
Max Value 3
11

Total Responses



35 The MC&S Journal Review Ad Hoc Committee suggested using part of the
Journal fund surplus to support graduate travel to the Midwinter Conference. Which
of the following responses reflects what you think of that idea: (Choose all that

apply)

# | Answer

| would support travel monies being awarded directly by MC&S to graduate student members of the

Division.

2 I would support MC&S providing these funds to AEJMC so that AEJMC could award travel monies to
graduate students - regardless of division membership.

3 I would support MC&S providing these funds to AEJMC so that AEJMC could award travel monies to

graduate students - as long as they are Division members.

4 | Idon't support providing travel monies to graduate students for the Midwinter Conference.

Statistic

‘
=
c
]

Min Value
Max Value

Total Responses

Bar

Response

8

%

89%

1%

22%

1%



36 Please briefly describe the ONE thing you think is most important for the
MC&S Division to immediately do to better serve our graduate student members.

Text Response

More opportunities for collaboration among doctoral students
job prep and network

Work to engage more varied types of mass comm research into all of the panels and programming.
help provide a track to move papers from conferences to journal pubs
Stronger service (or better promotion of those services) to graduate students outside of the convention stage.

Not sure

Statistic

Value
Total Responses



37 How long have you been a member of the MC&S Division? (in years)

Text Response

2

3
20
2

5
One
2?

2 years

Statistic

Total Responses 9




38 Are you currently a member of any of the other AEJMC divisions or interest

groups?
Answer Response
2
3 Prefer not to answer 0 0%
4 Not sure 0 0%
Total 11
Statistic Value
Min Value 1
Max Value 2
Mean 1.09
Variance 0.09
Standard Deviation 0.30
Total Responses 1




39 What other AEJMC divisions, interest groups, or commissions are you
currently a member of? (Choose all that apply)

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Advertising . 1 10%
2 Communicating science, health, environment, risk ] 1 10%
3 Communication technology —_— 1 10%
4 | Communication theory and methodology — 2 20%
5 | Cultural and critical studies ] 1 10%
6 | Electronic news . 1 10%
7 History 0 0%

8 International communication . 1 10%
9 Law and policy 0 0%

10 | Magazine 0 0%

11 | Media ethics 0 0%

12 | media management, economics & entrepreneurship e 2 20%
13 | Minorities and communication 0 0%

14 | Newspaper and online news . 2 20%
15 | Public relations e 4 40%
16 | Scholastic journalism . 1 10%
17 | Visual communication e 3 30%
18 | Community journalism ] 1 10%
19 | Entertainment studies . 1 10%
20 | Lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer 0 0%
21 | Graduate student e 4 40%
22 | Internships and careers 0 0%
23 | Participatory journalism e 2 20%
24 | Political communication ] 3 30%
25 | Religion and media 0 0%
26 | Small programs 0 0%
27 | Sports communication 0 0%
28 | Commission on the status of minorities 0 0%
29 | Commission on the status of women 0 0%

Statistic Value

Min Value !
Max Value 24

Total Responses 10



40 Of all the divisions, interests groups, or commissions of which you're a
member, which one are you the most strongly associated with or engaged in?

# Answer Bar Response %

3 | Mass communication and society ] 2 20%
4 | Advertising 0 0%
5 Communicating science, health, environment, risk 0 0%
6 | Communication technology 0 0%
7 | Communication theory and methodology 0 0%
8 | Cultural and critical studies 0 0%
9 Electronic news 0 0%
10 | History ] 1 10%
11 | International communication 0 0%
12 | Law and policy 0 0%
13 | Magazine 0 0%
14 | Media ethics 0 0%
15 | media management, economics & entrepreneurship 0 0%
16 | Minorities and communication 0 0%
17 | Newspaper and online news 0 0%
18 | Public relations . 2 20%
19 | Scholastic journalism 1 1 10%
20 | Visual communication ] 1 10%
21 | Community journalism 0 0%
22 | Entertainment studies 0 0%
23 | Lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer 0 0%
24 | Graduate student ] 1 10%
25 | Internships and careers 0 0%
26 | Participatory journalism —_— 1 10%
27 | Political communication 1 1 10%
28 | Religion and media 0 0%
29 | Small programs 0 0%
30 | Sports communication 0 0%
31 | Commission on the status of minorities 0 0%
32 | Commission on the status of women 0 0%
Total 10

Min Value 3

Max Value 27

Mean 16.80

Variance 76.18

Standard Deviation 8.73

Total Responses 10



41 . Whatis the main reason you maintain your MC&S membership?

Text Response

Opportunities are good for doctoral students

| believe in itand feel obligated.

Connection to research in the field - through the conference and journal. student awards are also a big plus.
research interest

Hoping to find an opportunity to submit a paper or do a research panel that crosses over with mass comm scholars
it's relevant to my research area

Because it has one of the largest memberships of all AEJ DIGs.

Topics and prestige of faculty members

Statistic Value

Total Responses 8



42 Provide your "top three" list of changes that would make MC&S better for

you
Text Response

More award and more workshop

emphases on social media are of lesser importance to me; reduce membership fees for a couple of years to even out the surplus rather than simply giving it to grad students
I don't have any. Itis a tremendous division. Thank you. Could use a little help with job prep and networking. Thatis all.

Less quant/journalism methodology, more focus on diverse populations, more cross-division opportunties

help moving papers to publication, help in the job search (traditional and non-academic options), ?

1) More services (or better promotion of service) outside of the national/midwinter conferences. 2) More networking opportunities during conference 3) Virtual networking
opportunities outside of conferences.

Statistic Value

Total Responses 6



43 What s your gender?

Answer Response
1 male 3 27%
2 Female I 8 73%
3 prefer not to answer 0 0%
1

Total

Min Value
Max Value
Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

2
1.73
0.22
047

Statistic Value
1




44, whatis your age today? (in years)

Text Response

36
26
55
27
36
49
34
55

33

Statistic

Total Responses 9




45 Are you Hispanic or Latino? (A person of Cuban, Mexican, Puerto Rican,
South or Central American, or other Spanish culture or origin regardless of race)

Answer Response
1 Yes 0 0%
2 [No e 7 70%
3 Prefer not to answer _ 3 30%
Total ‘ 10
Min Value 2
Max Value 3
Mean 2.30
Variance 0.23
Standard Deviation 048
Total Responses 10




46 How would you describe yourself? (Choose one or more from the following
racial groups)

# | Answer Bar

American Indian or Alaska Native (A person having origins in any of the original people of North and
1 | South America (including Central American), and who maintains a tribal affiliation or community
attachment)

Asian (A person having origins in any of the original peoples of the Far East, Southeast Asia, or the
2 | Indian subcontinent, including, for example, Cambodia, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Pakistan, [l
the Philippine Islands, Thailand, and Vietnam)

Black of African American (A person having origins in any of the Black racial groups of African - includes
Caribbean Islanders and other of African origin)

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander (A person having origins in any of the original peoples of
Hawaii, Guam, Somoa, or other Pacific Islands)

5 | White (A person having origins in any of the original peoples of Europe, the Middle East, or North Africa)

6 | Prefer notto answer ]

Min Value 2
Max Value 6
Total Responses 10

Response

0

%

0%

10%

0%

0%

60%
30%



47 Please select the option that best describes your position.

Answer Response
1 Master's student 0 0%
2 Ph.D. student 2 18%
3 Ph.D. candidate 8 73%
4 other 1 9%
Total ‘ 11
Min Value 2
Max Value 4
Mean 291
Variance 0.29
Standard Deviation 0.54
Total Responses 1




48 Please select the option that best describes your organization.

Answer

Doctorate-granting university

Response

2 Master's college or university 0 0%
3 Baccalaureate college 0 0%
4 Junior or community college 0 0%
5 Research institute 0 0%
6 Government agency 0 0%
7 Nonprofit organization 0 0%
8 Other 0 0%
Total 11

Min Value

Max Value

Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

1
1
1.00
0.00
0.00

Statistic Value
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